AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE O	F PAGES		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 03	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. dated 03/17/03					
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other the	an Item	6)	0005	ľ	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Center #2 Washington DC 20555		CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE				<b>₩</b> ₩₩	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION N	Ю.	
Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority ATTN: Mrs. Terry M. Lewis, Sales Branch 600 Fifth Street, N.W.				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 104. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.			
Washington, DC 20001		NRC-10-02-13					
CODE	FACILITY CODE			09-04-2002			
11. THIS ITEN	I ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SC	OLIC	TATIONS			
13. THIS ITEM APP	A contract of the second secon	he solicitation and amendmer RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF asire to change an offer alread lation and this amendment, ar Job Code: D2322 E ATE: \$210,000.00 IFICATIONS OF CONT DER NO. AS DESCRIB HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	nt num R TO dy sub nd is r 30C : FRACE	hbers. FAILURE THE HOUR ANI omitted, such cha eceived prior to 1250 CTS/ORDER N ITEM 14. ORDER NO. IN ITEM	E OF YOUR AND D DATE SPEC ange may be n the opening h S,	C- CIFIED MA nade	Y
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return c	copies	to the issuing o	ffice.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where feasible	). <b>)</b>				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	E ATTACHED PAGE FOR MO ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full for 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Stephen M. Pool	SHING O			)	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	OGNTRACTING OFFICE 16B. UNITED STATE OF AMERICA	r 	ml u	16	C. DATE SIGN	IED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY Gignature of C	Contrac	ting Officer)	op 1	03-20-20	03

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1

÷

1

re of Contracting Officer)	ł	ful	$\neq$	03-:	20-2003
		ÂĎ	MÔÓ	ORM 30	(REV. 10-83)

NRC-10-02-139 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) Increase the total base year ceiling by \$210,000.00 from \$245,000.00 to \$455,000.00, to provide for increase in the requirement, (2) Increase the amount obligated by \$210,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Section B.1.4, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS (JUNE 1988)," the first sentence in paragraphs (a) and (b)" are revised to read as follows:

- "(a) The total estimated of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$455,000.00."
- "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$210,000.00."

All other terms and conditions of the contract, remain unchanged.

ł

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

TOTAL FY02 OBLIGATION AMOUNT:	\$135,000.00
TOTAL FY03 OBLIGATION AMOUNT:	\$320,000.00
CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF NRC OBLIGATIONS:	\$455,000.00

This modification obligates fiscal year 2003 funds in the amount of \$285,000.00.